
46. international Kriterium Groß-Gerau 2024 from 26.04.2024 to 28.04.2024

1/4 Final1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Melton, Jacob 247 GTC-JUNK USA 1

Mead, Miles 248 GTC-Piper Wheels-Astro-USA USA 2

Loyola Cavalieri, Joaquin 380 Gabriela Cavalieri ECU 3

Iyappan, Balaram 288 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLD IND 4

1/4 Final2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Marosi, Maurice 285 Team arena geisingen GER 1

Prochazka, Marek 260 KSB Benatky CZE 2

Charris Ariza, Wilmar 237 Cardenales Patin Club COL 3

Castañeda Piña, Alejandro 261 Mexico MEX 4

1/4 Final3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Yepes, Juan Diego 254 Halcones Dorados del Quindio COL 1

Cardona, Jose David 291 MIAMI SKATING COL 2

Monteiro, Miguel 270 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 3

Novacek, Ondrej 259 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE 4

1/4 Final4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Vajanský, Adrian 264 POWERSLIDE WORLD TEAM CZE 1

Villareal, Santiago Vasquez 290 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLD COL 2

Troost, Sietse 267 DoubleFF/Reko Zemst BEL 3

Monteiro, Tiago 271 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 4
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Cardona, Jose David 291 MIAMI SKATING COL 40,4121

Loyola Cavalieri, Joaquin 380 Gabriela Cavalieri ECU 40,5582

Monteiro, Miguel 270 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 40,6573

Troost, Sietse 267 DoubleFF/Reko Zemst BEL 40,6834

Sharma, Krisch 289 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND DNS

Qualification2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Schneider, Paul 286 Team arena geisingen GER 41,3991

Jeppesen, Magnus Normann 283 Team arena geisingen DEN 41,6732

Seyfarth, Jannes 277 Speedskating Leipzig e.V. GER 41,9073

Beelen, Stan 272 RSC LEUVEN BEL 42,5524

Mestre, Tiago 269 Roller Lagos C.P. POR DNS

Qualification3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Villareal, Santiago Vasquez 290 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDCOL 40,3051

Prochazka, Marek 260 KSB Benatky CZE 40,4492

Weber, Janek 235 Team arena geisingen GER 42,3423

Perwein, Bruno 263 OEISC-Wien AUT 43,1024

Szélinger, Benjamin 279 Szombathelyi Sportiskola HUN 43,3935

Escudero Largo, Santiago 238 Club Halcones Dorados COL DNS

Qualification4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Zazzarini, Filippo 262 Team arena geisingen ITA 43,8541

Blum, Nico 256 Inline Club Mittelland SUI 44,2492

Remeš, Matěj 293 TJ Sokol Bechovice II CZE 45,1153

Soni, Rohan 266 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 45,4574

Rudolph, Jon 274 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER DNS

Torres, Brandon 292 TEAM VENEZUELA VEN DNS

Qualification5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Alvarado, Roman 250 GTC-USA-ASTRO USA 41,7801

Alvarez, Sergi 239 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 41,9842

Eppinger, Manuel 294 TSuGV Großbettlingen GER 42,2273

Duggan, Jake 281 Team arena geisingen NZL 42,6404

Kovarik, Jakub 258 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE DNS

Dolder, Raiden 249 GTC-Sk8House USA DNS

Qualification6 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Suarez, José Andrés 287 Team Santander COL 41,4521

Wagenaar, Steyn 244 Gewest Fryslân NED 42,3482

Tuqueres Bustamante, Adrian Stefano 376 Team arena geisingen ECU 44,664 FS13

Bakker, Pepijn 265 Radboud Inline-skating NED 44,687 FS14

Patrouille, Lars 295 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 44,8745

Hale, Ashton 246 GTC-BONT-USA USA DNS

Qualification7 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Charris Ariza, Wilmar 237 Cardenales Patin Club COL 40,6321

Iyappan, Balaram 288 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 41,3442

Gil, Daniel 245 GTC Astro Orlando USA 41,3873

Ruiz, Iker 240 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 42,2454

Gross, Nevio 282 Team arena geisingen SUI 42,8495

Vermeersch, Johannes 273 RSC LEUVEN BEL DNS

Qualification8 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Melton, Jacob 247 GTC-JUNK USA 39,8011

Marosi, Maurice 285 Team arena geisingen GER 39,9342

Yepes, Juan Diego 254 Halcones Dorados del QuindioCOL 39,9743

Vacietis, Gustavs 280 Team 3RG LAT 42,9974

Cascão, Cian 268 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 43,0505

Storz, Luca 276 SAV Neuhausen Ob Eck GER 43,5216

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Berkhout, Chris 253 Radboud Inline-skating BEL 42,5271

Pescheck, Elias 255 Hallescher ISC GER 42,9282
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Juniors Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Van Deuren, Cas 278 SVO Oudewater NED 43,2073

Wendt, Peyton 251 GTC-USA-Badger State RacingUSA 44,4174

Nube, Christoffer 257 Inline Team Denmark DEN 45,034 FS15

Dawson, Ryan 252 GTC-USA-Emerald Coast USA DNS

Qualification10 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Vajanský, Adrian 264 POWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMCZE 40,0871

Mead, Miles 248 GTC-Piper Wheels-Astro-USAUSA 40,4892

Monteiro, Tiago 271 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 40,7533

Novacek, Ondrej 259 IN-LINE VESELÍ CZE 40,7994

Castañeda Piña, Alejandro 261 Mexico MEX 40,9805

Metz, Robin 243 Gewest Fryslân NED 43,2956
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